POSITION NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL
PRESIDENT BJ Burton 281-593-8296
VICE-PRESIDENT Christi Bautsch 936-334-4458 Clbautsch5@gmail.com
Scott Purswe 281-639-0745
DIRECTOR sdpurswell@libertyisd.com
SHOW SECRETARY Amanda Brooks 936-662-0116 amanda.brooks@ag.tamu.edu
TREASURER Chelene Barrett 9832-579-8297 pickingwildflowers@yahoo.com
100 CLUB Chase Carpentar 903-880-7931 merecranch@yahoo.com

AG MECHANICS

Shawn Shamoon

281-744-9308

swshamoon@gmail.com

AUCTION clevelandlivestockshow@gmail.com
AWARDS Jennifer Parker 936-776-1685 jennifer_lynn_parker@yahoo.com
BEEF - BREEDING Jennifer Parker 936-776-1685 jennifer_lynn_parker@yahoo.com
BOOTH/COMMERCIAL Patti Sandoval 281-782-0269 sandoval.patti@sbcglobal.net
EXHIBITS

BROILER - MARKET

Jo Lynn Reynolds

Work: 936-334-3230
Cell: 936-776-1026

jlreynolds@ag.tamu.edu

COMMERCIAL HEIFER

Christina Bautch

936-336-4458

clbautsch5@gmail.com

GOAT - BREEDING

GOAT - MARKET

Scott Purswell

281-639-0745

sdpurswell@libertyisd.net

HARDSHIP

Shawn Shamoon

281-744-9308

clevelandlivestockshow@gmail.com

HOME ECONOMICS

lacylabuff@gmail.com

Lacy Burton 281-659-7097
COMMITTEE
HORSE Roy Flora 979-583-8282 roy.flora@ag.tamu.edu
KIDS COOK Mindy Blackston 832-253-4968 mindyblackston@gmail.com

Dana Lindsey

832-766-2175

lindsey.ms83@yahoo.com

LAMB — MARKET

Scott Purswell

281-639-0745

sdpurswell@libertyisd.net

LIVESTOCK JUDGING

Scott Purswell

281-639-0745

sdpurswell@libertyisd.net

PARADE

Amanda Brooks

936-662-0116

clevelandlivestockshow@gmail.com

QUEENS CONTEST

Chelene Barrett

832-579-8297

pickingwildflowers@yahoo.com

RABBIT — BREEDING

RABBIT — MARKET

Dana Lindsey

Chase Carpentar

832-766-2175
903-880-7931

lindsey.ms83@yahoo.com

merecranch@yahoo.com

RODEO

Cory Anderson

281-642-9117

canderson@andcollc.net

SCHOLARSHIP

Amanda Brooks

936-662-0116

clevelandlivestockshow@gmail.com

STEER - MARKET

Christi Bautsch

936-334-4458

clbautsch5@gmail.com

SWINE - BREEDING

SWINE - MARKET

Bryan Brooks

936-662-1655

bbrooks@clevelandisd.org
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